
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

69 

27 

131 

08 

0331 

76 

71 

33 

121 

810 

133 

102 

31 

37 

16 

124 

192 

64 

175 

2 

Name 

JUAN PEREZ /  LONNIE PECHNIK 

SAM TAWFIK /  DANNY VAN DONGEN 

FRANCO VALOBRA 

MICHAEL CAMUS 

JOHN HOUGHTEILING 

ANSELMO GONZALEZ /  JUAN FAYEN 

SEBASTIAN CARAZO /  BRYAN ORTIZ 

FELIPE JARAMILLO 

RODRIGO OSPINA/ CRISTIAN GOMEZ 

ALBERTO DE LAS CASAS /  JOHN PASCH 

RAFAEL ROSARIO /  juan paulino 

CARTER FARTUCH 

JARED WILSON  

HERBERT GOMEZ / CHRIS BOVIS 

GUSTAVO CABRERA 

JULIO TORRES 

JESSE SINGER 

ALESSIO ZUCCHI / DAVID TUATY 

MATT FLICK 

MICHAEL MONSALVE 

Class 

MP-1b 

FP-1 

FP-1 

MP-2b 

FP-1 

MP-2a 

MP-2b 

MP-4a 

MP-4a 

MP-3b 

MP-4c 

MP-3b 

MP-3a 

MP-4c 

MP-3b 

MP-4c 

MP-4b 

MP-1b 

MP-3b 

MP-4b 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

10 

9 

3 

Total Tm 

24:54.024 

25:22.149 

26:07.334 

26:30.621 

25:41.459 

26:11.827 

26:37.887 

25:27.097 

25:27.288 

25:30.819 

25:35.797 

25:36.520 

25:55.402 

26:11.801 

26:27.394 

26:29.836 

26:30.739 

25:37.336 

25:04.750 

6:24.516 

Best Tm 

1:37.146 

1:37.776 

1:41.869 

1:42.412 

1:44.964 

1:45.964 

1:51.889 

1:55.494 

1:55.668 

1:53.744 

1:55.564 

1:55.709 

1:54.936 

1:58.525 

1:50.287 

2:00.749 

1:59.476 

1:43.967 

1:50.315 

2:03.988 

Team 

ORBIT RACING 

DayVtec 

MACLEAN RACING 

MCM HOLDINGS INC 

POWERSPORT RACING 

FORMULA MOTORSPORT 

TEAM COLOMBIA 

TEAM COLOMBIA 

TLM USA 

J&A MOTOROSPORT 

TLM USA 

TLM 

SCUDERIA SHELL BURBANK 

HIGH TEMP RACING 

EL GUARDIA RACING TEAM 

TLM USA 

SCUDERIA SHELL BURBANK 

MIKESPEED SCUDERIA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/19/2016 10:31:46 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FARA 

Margin of Victory 

28.125 

Avg. Speed 

80.601 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.146 

Best Speed 

82.639 

Best Lap by 

69 - JUAN PEREZ /  LONNIE PECHNIK 

 

Race of Champions 2016 

Saturday 

Sprint 2 

Race started at 15:29:32 

Homestead Road Course/Oval 2.230 miles 

9/10/2016 15:00 


